
E DIV: LOT 9 BLOCK 1 MURRAYS S/D

640-633, 766-979, WD 1029-1399, 

ZAVALA MARIA HILDA/GRANADOS EDWIN E ZAVALA
88 ARLINGTON ST
SAINT JAMES, NY 11780

00-00-00-12930-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/07/2016 RP 0.29 9,629 0 0 9,629

STANDARD
1

85,684
100

9,629
95,413

0
95,413

0
95,413
95,413

0

95,413

1337/1167 5/17/2017 WD Q I 01 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COMITA & JUNIOR TERLO

MARIA H ZAVALA & ED

1301/2764 9/30/2015 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RON ROBBINS

COMITA & JUNIOR TER

2026
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HX Base Yr

975 SE REVA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 80
Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,668 70.5600 79.03 131,822 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1681

BAS 1,112 100 1,112 57,123

FOP 104 30 31 1,593

SFB 569 80 455 23,373

UST 156 45 70 3,596

1,941 1,668 85,684

BAS= W14 UST= N4 W12 S13 E12 N9$ S9 SFB= W35 S19 E23 N8 E12
N11$ S11 W12 S32 FOP= S8E13 N8 W13$ E26 N52$ .

BAS

14

9

11

12
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12

13

12

9
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35

19

23

8

12

11

FOP8

13

8

13

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-390.00 140.00 12,670.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.95 0.76 9,629


